
Should Oregon Allocate the Funds and Comply With the Requirements of the Federal Real ID Act? 
  Response 
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Yes  6.7% 155 

No  93.3%   2147 

    

  answered 

question  
 2302 

  skipped 

question  
 32 

    

    

Comments:    

  Response Count 
    

  answered 

question  
 1138 

    

  skipped 

question  
 1196 

 


